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Newton City Council Calendar 
Council and Committee Meeting Schedule 
(last updated June 10)  
 

June    2016 

Friday 

10 

 
8:00 am 

Other Boards & Commissions 
Newton Housing Authority 

 
82 Lincoln 

Saturday 

11 

   

Sunday 

12 

 
10:00 am 

Invitations 
Newton Fire Department Memorial Service 

 
Station #4 

Monday 

13 

8:00 am 
 
7:00 pm 
 
7:45 pm 
 
 
8:30 am 
6:30 pm 

Land Use Committee Site Visit - Washington Place 
 
Finance Committee 
 
Zoning & Planning Committee 
 
Other Boards & Commissions 
Newton Housing Authority 
Commission on Disability 

Walnut @ 
Washington 
Room 211 
 
Room 205 
 
 
82 Lincoln 
Room 204 

Tuesday 

14 

7:00 pm 
 
 
6:00 pm 
 
 
1:00 pm 
7:00 pm 
7:30 pm 

Land Use Committee 
 
Invitations 
Flag Day Observances 
 
Other Boards & Commissions 
Newton Housing Authority 
Auburndale Historic District Commission 
Economic Development Commission 

Chamber 
 
 
War Mem. 
 
 
111 JFK Cr. 
Room 205 
Room 204 

Wednesday 

15 

 
9:00 am 
6:00 pm 
7:00 pm 
7:00 pm 
8:00 pm 

Other Boards & Commissions 
Board of Assessors 
Designer Selection Committee 
Crime Prevention Commission 
Charter Commission 
Urban Design Commission 

 
Room 108 
Library 
Police HQ 
Room 211 
Planning Conf. 

Thursday 

16 

 
3:00 pm 
7:00 pm 
7:30 pm 

Other Boards & Commissions 
Homelessness Continuum of Care 
Conservation Commission 
Chestnut Hill Historic District Commission 

 
Room 211 
Room 204 
Room 205 

Friday 

17 

   

Saturday 

18 

   

Sunday 

19 
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Monday 

20 

7:45 pm 
 
 
7:00 pm 

City Council 
 
Other Boards & Commissions 
School Committee 

Chamber 
 
 
Ed. Center 

Tuesday 

21 

7:00 pm 
 
 
7:00 pm 

Real Property Reuse Committee 
 
Other Boards & Commissions 
Joint Waban and Newton Highlands Area Council 

Room 211 
 
 
Waban LC 

Wednesday 

22 

7:45 pm 
 
7:00 pm 
 
7:00 pm 
 
 
6:00 pm 

 6:00 pm

Programs & Services Committee 
 
Public Facilities Committee 
 
Public Safety & Transportation Committee 
 
Other Boards & Commissions 
Design Review Committee 
Designer Selection Committee 

Room 211 
 
Room 204 
 
Room 205 
 
 
Library 

 Library
Thursday 

23 

7:00 pm 
 
 
7:00 pm 

Traffic Council 
 
Invitations 
Waban Hill Reservoir Master Plan Public Meeting #2 

Room 211 
 
 
Durant-Kenrick

Friday 

24 

   

Saturday 

25 

   

Sunday 

26 

   

Monday 

27 

7:00 pm 
 
7:00 pm 
 
 
7:45 pm 

Finance Committee 
 
Zoning & Planning Committee 
 
Other Boards & Commissions 
Planning & Development Board 

Room 211 
 
Room 205/ 
Chamber 
 
Room 207 

Tuesday 

28 

7:00 pm Land Use Committee Chamber 

Wednesday 

29 

   

Thursday 

30 

   

July    2016 

Friday 

1 

   

Saturday 

2 

   

Sunday 

3 
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Monday 

4 

   

Tuesday 

5 

   

Wednesday 

6 

   

Thursday 

7 

   

Friday 

8 

   

Saturday 

9 

   

Sunday 

10 

   

Monday 

11 

7:45 pm City Council Chamber 

Tuesday 

12 

7:00 pm Land Use Committee Chamber 

Wednesday 

13 

   

Thursday 

14 

   

Friday 

15 

   

Saturday 

16 

   

Sunday 

17 

   

Monday 

18 

   

Tuesday 

19 

   

Wednesday 

20 

   

Thursday 

21 

   

Friday 

22 

   

Saturday 

23 

   

Sunday 

24 
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Monday 

25 

   

Tuesday 

26 

   

Wednesday 

27 

   

Thursday 

28 

   

Friday 

29 

   

Saturday 

30 

   

Sunday 

31 

   

August    2016 
Monday 

1 

   

Tuesday 

2 

   

Wednesday 

3 

   

Thursday 

4 

   

Friday 

5 

   

Saturday 

6 

   

Sunday 

7 

   

Monday 

8 

7:45 pm City Council Chamber 

Tuesday 

9 

   

Wednesday 

10 

   

Thursday 

11 

   

Friday 

12 

   

Saturday 

13 

   


